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Due to store size, all items in this flyer may not be available at all locations or exactly as 
illustrated. Dates may vary by retail outlet.  Stores have the right to limit quantities and 
add enviro and deposit where applicable. All beef cut from Western Canadian Grade AA 
beef or better. Some items may only be available at stores with an in-store bakery.

Serving Our Community! CANADA DAYCANADA DAY
Happy

CLEAN UP WITH THESE SAVINGS

Oh Canada!

Oh Canada!

Oh Canada!

Oh Canada!Oh Canada!

Oh Canada!

Oh Canada!
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SALE PRICES IN EFFECT JULY 2020

3 KG
BOX

2 PER FAMILY PURCHASE

MIX & MATCH

Fresh 
Chicken Legs
Back Attached

Fresh
Pork Shoulder 
Blade Steak

Fresh
Strawberries
USA #1,
1 lb (454 g)

$399
/ lb

$8.80 / kg

$299$199
/ lb

$4.39 / kg

Delissio
Rising Crust Pizza
Selected Varieties
788 - 888 g

Burns
Beef Burgers
1 kg

Dunn-Rite
Chicken Breasts 
Frozen 3 kg $599 $1099$2999

3/$13$7492/$650

Old Dutch 
Restaurante
Tortilla Chips
Assorted 230 - 320 g,
Arriba
Tortilla Chips
Assorted 245 g

AHA
Sparkling Water 
Beverages
Assorted 12x355 mL,
Coca-Cola
Beverages
Assorted 10x355 or 
12x355 mL

Purex
Bathroom Tissue
Ultra 3 Ply Double Rolls
12 pk

Christie Crackers
Selected Varieties 180 - 454 g,
Stoned Wheat Thins
Original 300 g

2/$5 Christie Cookies
Assorted 300 - 303 g

Christie Dad’s Cookies
Assorted 250 - 320 g,
Peek Freans Biscuits
Assorted 265 - 300 g

2/$7

Snuggle
Fabric Softener Sheets
Cuddle-Up Fresh 80 pk

Snuggle
Fabric Softener
Cuddle-Up Fresh 1.41 L

Sunlight
Oxi Action Pacs
14 pk

$349$349$349

MA DL G PG 1

ea
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Deli

Packaged Meats

a Canadian Classic

$349 $349 $349 $399

Bull’s Eye
Barbecue Sauce
Assorted 425 mL

French’s
Tomato Ketchup
Original 
750 mL or 1 L

Club House
Cocktail or 
Tartar Sauce
Original 237 mL

Heinz
Seriously Good 
Mayonnaise
355 mL

$799 $499$249 Cook’s Hickory 
Smoked Skinless Ham
Butt or Shank End, Bone-In

Aqua Star 
Pacific White Shrimp
Cooked, Peeled, Tail-On, 
31/40 Count 340 g

Swift
Trio Variety Packs
Assorted 375 g

/ lb
$5.49 / kg

Burns
Wieners
375 g

Burns Bacon
375 g

Schneiders
Smokies
Assorted 900 g2/$6 $549 $999

$699

Hormel 
Gatherings

Snack Trays
Honey Ham or Pepperoni 

425 g

Mitchell’s
Pure Pork Sausage
500 g

Harvest
Farmer’s or Naturally 
Smoked Sausage
Assorted 375 g

Harvest
Bacon
Assorted 
500 g

$499 $599 $1199

$119$119

$119 $259
Smith’s
Montreal 
Smoked Meat

Campfire
Garlic Sausage

Burns
Smoked Toupie 
Ham 

Schneiders 
Deli Best
Thuringer Salami

Burns
Visking Bologna

$249

/ 100 g
$5.40 / lb

/ 100 g
$5.40 / lb

/ 100 g
$5.40 / lb

/ 100 g
$11.75 / lb

/ 100 g
$11.29 / lb

$399 $299 $799 $599

$379 $249 $499 99¢
Selection
Plastic Red 
Glasses
16 oz 50 pk

McILHENNY CO.
Tabasco Sauce
Original 57 mL

Foster’s
Pickled Asparagus
Assorted
500 mL,
Pickled Carrots
Original 500 mL

Matt & Steve’s
The Extreme 
Bean
Assorted 500 mL,
Caesar Rimmer 
150 g

Mott’s
Clamato
Assorted 1.89 L,
Garden Cocktail
Original 1.89 L

Louisiana
Hot Sauce
177 mL

Lea & Perrins
Worcestershire 
Sauce 
284 mL

ReaLemon 
or ReaLime
Juice 
125 mL

MA DL G PG 2
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Produce

Bakery

Cadbury Chocolate Bars
Selection Marshmallows Christie Wafers

3 PACK

5 LB BAG

$18.99

Tim Hortons®  
Coffee pods,
30ct

$3.49

Tim Hortons®  
Homestyle Chili,  
425g 

$16.99

Tim Hortons®  
Ground Coffee, 
930g

$2.99

Tim Hortons®  
Soup,
540mL 

$6.99

Tim Hortons®  
Ground or Whole 
Bean Coffee, 300g

$6.99

Tim Hortons®  
Premium Instant
Coffee, 100g

Take home 
 what you love.

Tim Hortons and Tims are registered trademarks of Tim Hortons. ©Tim Hortons, 2020.

Fresh
Raspberries
USA #1, 6 oz (170 g)

Fresh
Peaches
USA #1

$749

Fresh
Red Potatoes
Canada / USA,
5 lb (2.27 kg)

Fresh 
Red Seedless 
Grapes
Imported

Fresh
Iceberg Lettuce
USA #1

Mann’s 
Veggie Ranch Tray
USA #1, 16.5 oz (468 g)

Fresh 
Tomatoes 
on the Vine
Canada #1

$129

$169

$249

$169

$499

$399

Fresh Tricolour
Bell Peppers
Canada #1,
3 pk

$249 $799$199

Selection
Dressings
Assorted 475 mL

Cracker Barrel
Feta Cheese
300 g

Uncle Dan’s
Mixes
Assorted
21.3 or 28 g

$1992/$5 $479

$399$249 $499

Fresh Baked
Bread
60% Whole Wheat
1 pk

Wonder Bread
Assorted 570 g,
English Muffins
Assorted 6 pk,
Wraps
White 10 pk

Kraft
Peanut Butter
Assorted 500 g,
Pure Jams
Assorted 500 mL

Fresh Baked
Cinnamon Buns
6 pk

Annette’s
Glazed Donuts
275 g

Selection 
Canadian Honey
Liquid 100% Pure
375 g

MA DL G PG 3

$269
ea

/ lb
$2.84 / kg

/ lb
$5.49 / kg

/ lb
$3.73 / kg

ea ea

ea

ea
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Frozen & Dairy 

Snacking

Dairyland
Cottage Cheese
1% MF or 2% MF 750 g,
Dry Curd 
0.4% MF 600 g

Milk 2 Go
2% MF or 
1% MF Chocolate 
6x200 mL

$499

$399
Dairyland
Sour Cream
14% MF 500 mL

Dairyland
Chocolate Milk 
Beverage
1% MF 1 L Jug

Dairyland
Whipping 
Cream
33% MF 1 L

Dairyland
Creamo 
Half & Half
10% MF 1 L

Saputo
Cheese Slices
Assorted
160 or 180 g,
Feta
Traditional 200 g

$299

2/$5

$599$349

$399 2/$5

Dairyland
Yogurt
Stirred, Fat Free or
Classic Vanilla 
650 g

Danone 
DanActive
Probiotic Drink
Assorted 8x93 mL

Cavendish 
Farms Diced
Hash Brown 
Potatoes 
750 g

Danone
Activia Yogurt
Assorted 8x100 g

Orchard Hill
Citrus Iced Tea
1 L

High Liner 
English Style
Chips & Fish
550 g

Cavendish Farms 
Restaurant Style
Crunchy Onion 
Rings
454 g

$549

$499

$199

$549 2/$5

$599

$449

$299 2/$4La Cocina
Tortilla Chips
Assorted 300 or 400 g

Popcorners
Corn Chips
Assorted 142 g,
Kernels
Popcorn Seasonings
Assorted 110 or 125 g

Pringles
Potato Chips
Assorted
130 - 156 g

2/$6

$299 $199 $249

Nestle
Aero Bars
Selected Varieties
85 - 97 g

Tic Tac
Mints
Assorted 
23 or 29 g

Cheez-It 
Baked Snack 
Crackers
Assorted 
191 or 200 g

$449

$199

99¢

$599

$349

$499

Nestle
Kit Kat Bars
Assorted
140 or 170 g

Glaceau
Vitamin Water
Assorted 591 mL

Fruit2O
Sparkling 
Water
Assorted
502 mL

Nestea 
Iced Tea
Assorted12x341 mL
Peace Tea
Assorted 12x341 mL,
Fizz
Assorted 12x355 mL

Mott’s
Mr. & Mrs. T 
Mixers
Assorted 1 L,
Rose’s
Originals
Lime Cordial or 
Grenadine 739 mL

Coca-Cola
Beverages
Assorted
8x300 mL

Fudgsicle, 
Creamsicle
or Revello Bars
Assorted
12 pk

MA DL G PG 4
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Grocery

A GREAT        OF PRODUCTS
MC

99¢ $179 3/$5Heinz
Tomato Soup
284 mL

Ragu
Pasta Sauce
Assorted 
630 or 640 mL

Holiday
Luncheon Meat
340 g

2/$3

$129

Heinz
Pure White 
Vinegar
375 mL

$299 5/$2

Primo
Ready to Serve 
Soup
Roasted 
Chicken-Noodle 
540 mL

Mr. Noodles
Instant 
Noodles
Assorted 85 g

Del Monte
Canned 
Pineapple
Selected Varieties
398 mL

$349

Baker’s
Chocolate 
Chips
Assorted 300 g

$399

Mrs. Butter-worth’s
Syrup
Original 710 mL

$299

Kraft
Caramels
Original 269 g

$399

Pacific
Evaporated 
Milk
354 mL

$229 2/$5

General Mills
Cheerios
Original, Multi-Grain
or Honey Nut
260 - 292 g

Tang
Flavour Crystals
Orange 613 g

$249 Selection Cereal Bars 
Strawberry or Apple Cinnamon 
300 g $199 Selection 

Granola Chewy Bars
Assorted 156 or 157 g

3/$5 Selection Juice
Assorted 1 L

Selection
Coffee Whitener 
450 g

$349$399 Selection
Orange Pekoe Black Tea
100 pk

$249 Selection
No Calorie Sweetener
100 pk

Selection
Tomatoes
Assorted 796 mL

Selection
Yellow Mustard 
225 mL$179 89¢$399 Selection Jam

Assorted 500 mL

MA DL G PG 5
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Harry's Foods
5571 HWY 9, St. Andrews, MB ph: (204) 338-7538

Store Hours: 
• Monday - Friday, 8:00 am - 9:30 pm •

• Saturday, 8:00 am - 8:00 pm • Sunday, 10:00 am - 6:00 pm •

MA MB DL G 1453
HARRY'S FOODS A PART OF YOUR COMMUNITY

Made in Canada from domestic and imported ingredients.

Lay’s® potato chips
(220 g – 235 g, any flavour/variety)

Lay’s Poppables™ potato snacks
(130 g, any flavour/variety)

2/$6002/$600
Tostitos® tortilla chips
(205 g – 295 g, selected varieties; EXCLUDES Simply TOSTITOS® [240 g])

Tostitos® salsa
(416 mL – 423 mL, selected varieties; EXCLUDES Simply TOSTITOS® Salsa [423 mL])

2/$6502/$650
MADE INMADE IN

CANADACANADA
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PROUDLY CANADIAN 

Oh Canada! Oh Canada! Oh Canada!

Armstrong
Shredded Cheese
Assorted
500 g

Faith Farms
Cheese
Selected Varieties
360 - 380 g

Armstrong
Melts 
Slices 450 g

$599 2/$4 $599

Fine Foods
Ice Cream
Assorted 4 L

Fine Foods
Eggs
Large Size 12 pk

Fine Foods
Margarine
907 g

$599 $349 $199

Rogers
Large Flake 
Oats 
1 kg 

$349 $349

Koko 
Patisserie Bars 
Assorted 268 - 364 g,
Tarts 
Assorted 165 or 185 g

Nestle 
King Size 
Chocolate Bars
Assorted 
63 - 90 g

Good Host
Iced Tea
Classic Original 
Recipe 1.9 kg

2/$3 $899

Wonder Buns
Assorted 12 pk$199

MA DL G PG 6


